
Office Hours Spring 2023 

Name Office Hours Rm Email 
Cann, Katherine 
TA Email for Appt  kdc133@sebs.rutgers.edu 
Cuite, Cara   
Professor Email for appt 217 cuite@rutgers.edu 

Deborah 
Greenwood, Asst 
Professor 

Tues 2-3pm OR 
Email to for appt 209 dgreenwo@sebs.rutgers.edu 

Glazer, Nancy    
Part-time Lecturer 

Thurs 2-4pm OR 
Email for appt 218 nglazer@sebs.rutgers.edu 

Hallman, William   
Dept Chair Email for appt 202 hallman@sebs.rutgers.edu 

Immanuel, Jeffrey 
TA Email for appt  jj828@geography.rutgers.com 
Kwate, Naa Oyo  
Professor 

On Leave AY 22-
23 210 nokwate@africana.rutgers.edu 

Link, Hildegaard 
Professor Email for appt 224 hildegaard.link@rutgers.edu 

McElwee, Pam 
Professor 

On Leave AY 
22-23 215 pamela.mcelwee@rutgers.edu 

McLelland-
Crowley, Rebecca             
Part-time Lecture Email for appt 218 rebecca.mclellandcrawley@rutgers.edu 
Nucci, Mary       
Asst. Professor Email for appt 214 mnucci@sebs.rutgers.edu 

Oberg, Angie    
Asst. Professor Email for appt  angela.oberg@rutgers.edu 

O'Neill, Karen 
Associate 
Professor Email for appt 213 karen.oneill@rutgers.edu 

Payne, Cymie   
Associate 
Professor Email for appt 207 cymie.payne@rutgers.edu 

Ramenzoni, 
Victoria, Asst. 
Professor Email for appt 211 victoria.ramenzoni@rutgers.edu 
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Schoolman, 
Ethan, Asst. 
Professor 

M 12-1 on zoom, 
Email for link 208 ethan.schoolman@rutgers.edu 

Shwom, Rachel   
Professor Email to set appt 205 shwomrac@sebs.rutgers.edu 

Sie, Amanda     
Teaching Asst Email for appt  as2940@scarletmail.rutgers.edu 

Thach, Hoang    
Teaching Asst Email for appt  hmt46@scarletmail.rutgers.edu 

Van Abs, Dan    
Professor of 
Practice 

TH 1-2pm OR 
email to set appt 212 vanabs@sebs.rutgers.edu 

Wiedemann, Kristi 
TA Email for appt  kristi.wiedemann@ejb.rutgers.edu 
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